
Theme Nights
Seating will be available in the Dining Room for all theme 

night meals. Must sign-up to participate. ($8.50)

Stir Fry Night
Thursday, May 30

5:00 - 6:20 p.m.

Pizza Night
Thursday, May 23

5:00 - 6:20 p.m.

Teaching Kitchen
“Leafy Greens” teaching 

kitchen hosted by Chef Brian. 
Must sign-up to participate.

Wednesday, May 22 
3:00 p.m.

in the Main Dining Room

Chef Pop-ups
Chef pop-ups will be available in the Café 

during the times listed.
Pop-up offerings to be announced.

Tuesday, May 7
11:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

Wednesday, May 15
5:15 - 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 21
11:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

Wednesday, May 29
5:15 - 7:00 p.m.

Foxdale Favorites

Friday, May 3
11:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

Tabbouleh from the 
Foxdale Village Cookbook 
will be served in the Café 

during lunch.

May Dining EventsMay Dining Events

*There will be no theme night on May 2, May 9 or May 16.

Special Days
Mother’s Day
Sunday, May 12

10:30 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
A special brunch will be offered in the Main 

Dining Room, with dessert in the Café. 
Must sign-up to participate. Café will be 

closed for dinner.

Memorial Day
Monday, May 27

Lunch and Dinner
A special Memorial Day menu will be 

offered in the Café for lunch and dinner.

Monday Night
Dinner service in the Main 

Dining Room. Limited service 
will be available in the Café on 
this date. No sign-up necessary 

for this event.

Monday, May 6
5:00 - 6:20 p.m.


